
U17 National Team Men (aug) Game Summary 2024-09-01 12:00

Sweden - Finland
Stora Hallen

Spectators

326

Referee (s) Linesman

Felipe Londoño Hugo Casparsson Oskar Kuoppala

Game Summary

Goals
Shots
Faceoffs
Penalty minutes
Hits
Scoring chances
Time in possession
Offensive zone time

Period 1
0 - 2

8 - 18
 -

33 - 29
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 2
0 - 1

10 - 5
 -

2 - 2
 -
 -
 -
 -

Period 3
4 - 4

13 - 12
 -

4 - 6
 -
 -
 -
 -

Total
4 - 7

31 - 35
22 - 27
39 - 37

 -
 -
 -
 -

Power Play

Team Advantages PP% PP Goals PP Shots Time in PP

Sweden 4 0,00 0 08:00

Finland 5 40,00 2 07:18

Penalty Killing

Team Disadvantages PK% Goals against Shots Against Time in SH

Sweden 5 60,00 2 07:18

Finland 4 100,00 0 08:00

Scoring Summary

Time Team Score Status Scorer Assist(s)

Period 1

09:17 FIN 0 - 1 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 6, 9, 14, 17, 18 Neg. Part. 6, 7, 16, 17, 23, 30

17 LAITINEN, Jiko 9 URONEN, Eelis

14:05 FIN 0 - 2 PP1
Pos. Part. 1, 2, 12, 17, 18, 21 Neg. Part. 2, 3, 20, 24, 30

21 WAHLROOS, Olli 18 TORKKI, Oliver 2 LAATIKAINEN, Max

Period 2

33:00 FIN 0 - 3 PP1
Pos. Part. 1, 2, 12, 17, 18, 21 Neg. Part. 3, 6, 12, 25, 30

21 WAHLROOS, Olli 18 TORKKI, Oliver 17 LAITINEN, Jiko

Period 3

40:19 FIN 0 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 2, 4, 10, 11, 20 Neg. Part. 2, 16, 17, 23, 26, 30

10 URONEN, Anttoni 20 ARKKO, Luka 11 KALLIO, Wilmer

43:34 SWE 1 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 2, 12, 18, 19, 30 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 6, 14, 15, 16

12 NORDMARK, Marcus 19 KLEFFNER, Pax

43:43 SWE 2 - 4 EQ
Pos. Part. 4, 12, 16, 17, 23, 30 Neg. Part. 1, 2, 7, 13, 19, 21

16 HOLMERTZ, Oscar 4 PALME, Ola 12 NORDMARK, Marcus

43:55 FIN 2 - 5 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 3, 4, 10, 11, 20 Neg. Part. 2, 16, 17, 23, 26, 30

4 PARKKALI, Jonne 20 ARKKO, Luka

45:59 SWE 3 - 5 EQ
Pos. Part. 12, 15, 20, 24, 26, 30 Neg. Part. 1, 5, 6, 12, 14, 20

15 RÖING, Rasmus 26 LIDÉN, Vilgot

53:43 SWE 4 - 5 EQ
Pos. Part. 7, 17, 22, 23, 25, 30 Neg. Part. 1, 6, 9, 13, 16, 21

22 LUNDQVIST, Edwin 23 MEIJER, Bosse 17 HERMANSSON, Elton

54:05 FIN 4 - 6 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 6, 7, 13, 19, 21 Neg. Part. 2, 12, 14, 25, 26, 30

13 SUVANTO, Oliver 19 NUUTINEN, Milo 7 KASURINEN, Mici

59:54 FIN 4 - 7 EQ
Pos. Part. 1, 2, 7, 14, 15, 16 Neg. Part. 3, 7, 12, 18, 19, 24

15 RINNE, Rasmus 2 LAATIKAINEN, Max 16 MYLLYNIEMI, Matias
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Penalty Summary

Player Penalty Time Penalty Player
Period 1

Hooking 02:5320 KIM, Mikael

Tripping 13:2725 ISAKSSON, Max

14:52 Hooking 13 SUVANTO, Oliver

Roughing 17:4918 ANDERSSON, Lukas

17:49 Roughing 13 SUVANTO, Oliver

17:49 Roughing 8 SUOMINEN, Julius

17:49 Game Misconduct 8 SUOMINEN, Julius

Roughing 17:4914 BARTHOLDSSON, Nils

Game Misconduct 17:4914 BARTHOLDSSON, Nils

Roughing 17:4914 BARTHOLDSSON, Nils

Period 2

Kneeing 32:2016 HOLMERTZ, Oscar

35:38 Hooking 3 ALALAURI, Samu

Period 3

Hooking 41:1912 NORDMARK, Marcus

43:55 Slashing 20 ARKKO, Luka

Crosschecking 45:2825 ISAKSSON, Max

45:28 Roughing 9 URONEN, Eelis

49:13 Tripping 20 ARKKO, Luka
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Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 ELOFSSON Axel 2 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 BRATT Zigge 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

4 PALME Ola 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

6 BROLIN Malte 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

7 BLÅRAND Victor 0 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 NORDMARK Marcus 3 1 1 2 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

14 BARTHOLDSSON Nils 1 0 0 0 -1 27 0 - 0 N/A

15 RÖING Rasmus 4 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

16 HOLMERTZ Oscar 4 1 0 1 -2 2 6 - 7 46,15

17 HERMANSSON Elton 3 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

18 ANDERSSON Lukas 0 0 0 0 0 2 5 - 3 62,50

19 KLEFFNER Pax 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

20 KIM Mikael 2 0 0 0 1 2 3 - 6 33,33

22 LUNDQVIST Edwin 1 1 0 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

23 MEIJER Bosse 2 0 1 1 -1 0 1 - 0 100,00

24 ROSANDER Lucas 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

25 ISAKSSON Max 2 0 0 0 0 4 7 - 11 38,89

26 LIDÉN Vilgot 2 0 1 1 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

28 JOSBRANT Måns 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

1 TJÄRNLUND Milo 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00

30 NILSSON Douglas 28 6 34 82,35 0 0 56:57

Player Summary

Skaters SOG Goals Assists Points +/- PIM Hits Blocks FO FO% Shifts TOI

2 LAATIKAINEN Max 0 0 2 2 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

3 ALALAURI Samu 3 0 0 0 1 2 0 - 0 N/A

4 PARKKALI Jonne 1 1 0 1 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

5 HAND Ilpo 0 0 0 0 -2 0 0 - 0 N/A

6 SAARIMÄKI Maxim 2 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

7 KASURINEN Mici 1 0 1 1 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

8 SUOMINEN Julius 1 0 0 0 0 25 0 - 0 N/A

9 URONEN Eelis 1 0 1 1 0 2 0 - 0 N/A

10 URONEN Anttoni 2 1 0 1 2 0 8 - 4 66,67

11 KALLIO Wilmer 2 0 1 1 2 0 0 - 0 N/A

12 KARASSAARI Janne 1 0 0 0 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

13 SUVANTO Oliver 1 1 0 1 -1 4 7 - 8 46,67

14 KÄHKÖNEN Viljo 3 0 0 0 0 0 7 - 5 58,33

15 RINNE Rasmus 3 1 0 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

16 MYLLYNIEMI Matias 0 0 1 1 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

17 LAITINEN Jiko 3 1 1 2 1 0 5 - 5 50,00

18 TORKKI Oliver 2 0 2 2 1 0 0 - 0 N/A

19 NUUTINEN Milo 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 - 0 N/A

20 ARKKO Luka 6 0 2 2 1 4 0 - 0 N/A

21 WAHLROOS Olli 3 2 0 2 -1 0 0 - 0 N/A

Goalies Saves GA SOG Saves% PP SVS PP SVS% EQ SVS EQ SVS% Shutout PIM TOI

1 LAMMI Pyry 27 4 31 87,10 0 0 60:00

30 AHMAJÄRVI Oskari 0 0 0 N/A 0 0 00:00


